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	Note:  Under Article 9(4) of the Rules of Procedure of the Appeals Tribunal, as amended, within 
60 days of notification of the appeal, a party answering the appeal may file a cross-appeal, accompanied by a brief which shall not exceed 15 pages, stating the relief sought and the grounds of the cross-appeal.  



I. UNAT Case Number
	UNAT Case No.:
	



II. Respondent
	Organization or individual:
	

	Representative, if applicable (attach authorization):
	



III. Relief claimed
Identify the relief sought from the Appeals Tribunal in the cross-appeal.  The 
cross-appeal may not add new claims.
	




IV. Annexes 
	Note: Add rows if needed.  If translated documents are annexed, provide the name and qualifications of the translator.  Please draw up a correct and complete index below, which succinctly describes each annexed document and sets out the pages of the Annex at which it can be found.  Please also number each page of all documents filed consecutively at its foot.



	Annex No.
	Date 
(dd/mm/yyyy)
	Description
	Page Number

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	




V. Signature and certification
I certify, to the best of my knowledge, that the information provided in this Cross-Appeal Form and the attached Brief is true and complete; that all annexes are true copies 
of the original documents; and that all translations have been translated by qualified translators.


	
	
	

	Signature of Cross-Appellant or representative, 
where represented
	

	Date




	

	Full name of Cross-Appellant or representative, 
where represented
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